IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx UL 21.0091X
Status: Current
Date of Issue: 2021-09-16

 Issue No.: 0
 Page 1 of 5
TYPE DESIGNATION
Nomenclature:
IS 4 2 0 YDOA H 1 A
 I II III IV V VI VII
I  -  2 – not RoHS compliant
      4 – RoHS compliant
II  – 0 – single circuit board assembly
       1 – single circuit board assembly + mechanical assembly
       2 – one or more circuit board assemblies + housing
III – 0 – not conformal coated
       1 – conformal coated (not required for safety)
Note – coated or non-coated versions of the circuit board assemblies have identical constructions and
schematic drawings
IV  – Function mnemonic – Any four A-Z characters
V   - H – Surface mount components
       G – No surface mount components
       S – SIL-certified (IEC 61508)
VI  – BOM variant – Any number 1-9
VII – Major revision – Single letter
VIII– Minor revision – One or two letters
TABLE I
I/O Pack I/O Terminal
Boards
Power Distribution
Boards
Optional Output
Monitor Boards
Protection Method
Employed
ISx2yYDOAS1B ISx0yTRLYS1D - - Ex ic ec IIC T4 Gc
ISx0yTRLYS1B - -
ISx0yTRLYS1F - -
ISx0yTRLYS2F  - -
ISx0ySRLYS2A - IS40yWROBH1A
- IS40yWROFH1A
- IS40yWROGH1A
- IS40yWROHH1A
ISx2yYDIAS1B ISx0ySTCIS4A - - Ex ec IIC T4 Gc
ISx0yTBCIS3C - -
ISx0ySTCIS1A - - Ex ec [ic] IIC T4 Gc
ISx0ySTCIS2A - -
ISx0yTBCIS2C - -
ISx2yPPDAH1B   - ISx0yJPDGH1A - Ex ec IIC T4 Gc
- ISx0yJPDSG1A -
IS41yJPDDGZA - - - Ex ec IIC T3 Gc
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
Certificate No.:  IECEx UL 21.0091X
 Issue No.: 0
 Page 2 of 5
TABLE I
I/O Pack I/O Terminal
Boards
Power Distribution